
 
 

 

CHS & CHARIHOtech 
 

 VIRTUAL 8th Grade Parent Night 
 

 
UPDATED: Scroll to the Bottom of the Document to View Pre-Recorded Sessions 

 
February 9th, 2021 (6:00pm-7:30pm) 

 
●​ 6:00-6:15:  Virtual Kick-off with Administrative Team - (closed) 

(See our Pre-Recorded Admin Overview HERE and Slides HERE) 
 

●​ 6:15-7:15:  Join Live Virtual Information Sessions or View Pre-Recorded    
                  Offerings with our various Departments and Programs (scroll below) 

 
LIVE Information Sessions with Departments & Programs 

Sessions at 6:15, 6:30, 6:45, & 7:00 

Topic & Presenter: Time(s): Live Zoom Link: 

CHARIHOtech Overview 
Gerald Auth, CHARIHOtech Director 

6:15 Link HERE 

Course Selection Process  
Erik Meerbach, School Counselor Dept Chair 
Karen Fontes, School Counselor  

6:15, 6:30 and 6:45 Link HERE 

STEM at Chariho  
Susie Scanapieco, STEM Specialist 

6:15 and 6:45 Link HERE 

HUMANITIES at Chariho 
Dana Hall, HUMANITIES Specialist 
Donna Caster, Fine Arts 
Lynn Dowding, Chorus 
Rebecca Burns, CTC Performing Arts Pathway 

6:30 and 7:00 Link HERE 

World Languages at Chariho 
Briana Clift, Italian 
Minli Lusher, Chinese 
John Pecoraro, Spanish 

6:45 and 7:00 Link HERE 

Science Department Course Offerings 
Lindsay Parks, Science teacher 
Karen Parson, Science teacher 

6:30 and 7:00 Link HERE 

Scroll to the next page for a listing of pre-recorded sessions… 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nBBfcU0RuC9ChHVOV8w5emv4-GL9-NuT/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1ue8y5uYMVqgvslC-9Bif4bvAwKc6jO9MUz6e3sPGSiM/edit?usp=sharing
https://chariho-us.zoom.us/j/83842161256?pwd=SlZEZmJFVHRGblNpaTdZMEVIYU5UZz09
https://chariho-us.zoom.us/j/81629617452
https://zoom.us/j/97969610305?pwd=T1htY0U3VE5HVVFITjM3dWpvVnEyUT09#success
https://chariho-us.zoom.us/j/83242106886?pwd=RWh4cXZITVBQU3pVeWFlUXNiVXBwdz09
https://chariho-us.zoom.us/j/84854914226
https://chariho-us.zoom.us/j/88209529103?pwd=NXZjY0tVVHRoWnlGWXJQMS9ZbGxodz09


 

 
 
 
 
 

PRE-RECORDED Sessions from Departments & Programs 
View Anytime! 

Department/Program/Topic: If Questions, Contact: Pre-Recorded 
Link: 

8th Grade Night Kick-Off with Adminstrators Andrea.Spas@Chariho.k12.ri.us  Link HERE 

Learn about our Support Services, Peer Mentor 
Program, Portfolio, Internships, and More! 

Andrea.Spas@Chariho.k12.ri.us 
 

Flipgrid HERE 

Special Education Department Overview Sandra.Hanley-Stansfield@Chariho.k12.ri.us Link HERE 

Meet the Math Department Robert.Mayne@Chariho.k12.ri.us  Flipgrid HERE 

Meet the Science Department Kathryn.Sagamang@Chariho.k12.ri.us Link HERE 

Humanities at Chariho Dana.Hall@Chariho.k12.ri.us  Link HERE 

English Department Overview Jill.Burke@Chariho.k12.ri.us Link HERE 

World Language Overview John.Pecoraro@Chariho.k12.ri.us Link HERE 

Fine Art and Chorus Overview 
 

Mary.Manning@Chariho.k12.ri.us ART HERE 
 

CHORUS HERE 

PE/Health Department Overview Christopher.Safford@Chariho.k12.ri.us Link HERE 

Business Department Overview Madeline.Crocker@Chariho.k12.ri.us Link HERE 

World History Department Overview Robert.Whittaker@Chariho.k12.ri.us Link HERE 

STEM at Chariho Susie.Scanapieco@Chariho.k12.ri.us Link HERE 

Extracurricular Offerings Virtual Fair! Email Specific Extracurricular Contact Flipgrid HERE 

 
Thank you for joining us tonight!  This is a reminder that you can view any of our 

Pre-Recorded Sessions at any time following tonight’s Virtual 8th Grade Parent Night! 
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